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Timo Maattasen muistokisa-XXVIll PoRa turnaus

Finalistit

Finalistit tilanne 01.12.2019

Nimi

Jukka Hirvonen
Mikko Hirvonen
Kari Myller

1 Hannu Piipponen
2 Timo Pakarinen

3 Tomi Jaaskelainen

4llpo Korhonen

5 Olli Rotko

6 Jukka Ahola

7 Merja Maattanen

8 Heikki Harkonen

9 Tapani Nuutinen
10 Teuvo Makkonen
11 Kari Alvila
12 Tapani Moilanen

Anne Pakarinen

13 Jorma Summanen
14 Terho Kettunen
15 Pentti Péppdnen
16 Aaro Kuokkanen
17 Kari Haakana

18 Ari Suomalainen
19 Tuula Sivonen

20 Marjo Hirvonen

21 Juhani Ryynanen
22 Pekka Kuokkanen
23 Mika Karjalainen
24 Pertti Nevalainen
25 Hannu Sorsa

26 Jorma Vainio

27 Satu Vehkamaa
28 Lauri Nenonen

29 Heli Taskinen

30 Timo Piiroinen
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JoKe
Lukke

PoRa

PoRa
Mattajat
PoRa
JoKe
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PoRa
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Tulos S.

2223 10
2227 10
2182 10
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1171
1165
1128
1116
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0
130

215
65
95

170

115
95
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125
75

120
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110

200

130
195
150
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180
160
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130
225
205
130
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X Viim. S
21 256
35 224
36 223
20 180
28 194
30 205
15 204
27 234
27 258
22 212
23 173
25 151
20 163
23 202
20 173
23 136
27 206
20 189
14 183
13 188
28 212
14 168
16 149
20 175
22 219
14 177
17 160
16 177
17 146
14 196
25 188
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